

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S . G . S H A H

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8006-8007 OF 2003

PRABHU DAYAL KHANDELWAL

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

CHAIRMAN, U.P.S.C. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/01/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant is directed to comply with
earlier order on or before 08.02.2007.

To be listed on 08.02.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar