

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8006-8007 OF 2003

PRABHU DAYAL KHANDELWAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN, U.P.S.C. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/04/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Karun Mehta, Adv.  
for Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Appellants have disclosed that they have deposited the amount in question and will file the proof of such deposit today itself.

They are permitted to do so before 10th April, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar