

@ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.7

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8006-8007 OF 2003

PRABHU DAYAL KHANDELWAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN, U.P.S.C. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for extension of time and prayer for interim relief  
and office report )

Date: 16/03/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) In person

For Respondent(s) Ms.B.Sunita Rao, Adv.for  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this case on 20th April, 2010.

Since appellant in person has noted the next date of  
hearing, no formal notice in this regard need be issued.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

( Indu Satija )  
Court Master