

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).8006-8007/2003

PRABHU DAYAL KHANDELWAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN, U.P.S.C. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 16/04/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s) Appellant-in-person (Not Present)

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER